UsSY

AVAVAVAVAVAVAVAYVS

First two sessions FREE

Sundays 7:30 - 9:00pm

AT HJC AT ENJC

9/22/19
10/6/19
10/27/19
11/3/19
11/6/19
12/8/19
12/15/19
1/5/20
1/26/20 o
2/2/20
2/9/20
3/13/20
3/29/20
| 4/5/20
" 4/26/20

\ ~5/3/20
7

All Jewish children are welcome to join.
Membership in HIC or the
Religious School is not required.

Sign up with a Jewish Friend.
Everyone is Welcome!



