

USY

First two sessions FREE Sundays 7:30 - 9:00pm

AT HJC	AT ENJC
9/22/19	40/0/40
10/27/19	10/6/19
11/6/19	11/3/19
11/0/19	12/8/19
12/15/19	1/5/20
1/26/20	Marara
2/9/20	2/2/20
3/29/20	3/13/20
3129120	4/5/20
4/26/20	5/3/20
5/17/20	

All Jewish children are welcome to join.

Membership in HJC or the

Religious School is not required.

Sign up with a Jewish Friend.

Everyone is Welcome!

BELONG.

IMPACT.

LEAD.

TVDEDII

CREATE.

EXPERIENCE.

EMPOWER.